4

56 kg

Pos Cognome

I
2
3

ARCARA
MENEGUZZO
GIAVARINI

62 kg

Pos Cognome

o U1 A W N

FG

CELLI
MOISELLO
BATTAGLIA
SODERO
PETTI
ERCOLE

DI GIUSTO

69 kg

Pos Cognome

NV ® N o1 A WN

s

I
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

ZANNI
TAIETTA
ZAHRAN
GIANGRAVE'
FRIGERIO
ROSSETTI
MORETTI

DE GIGLIO
GUADAGNINI
IORIO
BERGAMASCO
CONTE
ERMACORA
CARACCIOLO
SALZO

BASILI
MATINA
MACRI'
SCAROLA

77 kg

Pos Cognome

NV ® N1 A WN

s

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
FG

CARMISCIANO
PECE

NuUccio
FACIANO

LA MATTINA
MANNI
CARBONERA
BOLOGNINI
CASTELLO
FANULI
EMILIANI
CADONI

DE CRISTOFARO
DOBOVITCHI
BORSATO
BUTTINI
GRASSO
BARGELLINI
BELPERIO
MINIELLI

85 kg

Pos Cognome

N o0 1A WN

BRACCIALE
CORI

COPPA ITALIA JUNIORES MASCHILE di PESISTICA 2015

Nome
Fabio
Marco

Samuele

Nome
Stefano
Paolo
Giorgio
Vittorio
Emanuele
Giuseppe
Michael

Nome
Mirko
Enrique
Mostafa
Daniele
Marco
Luca
Nicholas
Gabriele
Filippo
Loris
Marco
Andrea
Gianluca
Paolo
Domenico
Giovanni
Jonathan
Paolo Eugenio

Giovanni

Nome
Angelo Jabez
Alessio
Riccardo
Samuele
Sebastiano
Gioele
Francesco
Luca
Lorenzo
Francesco
Christian
Stefano
Lorenzo
Alexandru
Riccardo
Andrea
Andrea
Gianmarco
Giorgio

Daniele

Nome
Mirco

Gabriele

TUNDO ARISTOVNIK Salvatore

PANICHI
CRISTINO
DI GRANDE
COLONNA

Lorenzo
Samuel
Alessandro

Simone

Data Nascita
28/01/1997
27/10/1996
13/04/1996

Data Nascita
20/04/1996
29/02/1996
15/08/1997
01/01/1997
08/08/1996
19/06/1997
16/02/1995

Data Nascita
16/10/1997
31/03/1995
29/09/1997
27/03/1997
25/03/1996
13/02/1997
07/09/1995
13/11/1995
26/07/1997
05/03/1996
24/12/1997
05/08/1997
21/07/1997
09/10/1995
03/06/1996
06/12/1997
22/02/1995
24/03/1997
09/04/1996

Data Nascita
25/04/1997
18/04/1995
10/09/1996
19/12/1995
06/05/1995
08/07/1996
08/01/1996
07/04/1996
02/08/1997
14/02/1997
10/01/1996
16/06/1995
13/07/1996
27/05/1997
22/08/1996
12/12/1995
24/03/1997
25/05/1995
26/11/1995
07/03/1996

Data Nascita
20/02/1995
04/04/1996
18/09/1997
29/06/1997
26/02/1995
26/08/1996
14/05/1996

Societa

A.CS.D.In Mare

A.P.D.Lotta Pesi Umberto | 1875 Vi
A.S.D. AV.M. Pesistica

Societa

A.S.D.Maxima Sport
A.S.D. Ginnastica Pavese
A.S.D.Club Ginnastica Pesi
Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D.
A.S.D.Osca

AS.D. Keep Fit

C.S. Esercito

Societa

A.S.D.Pesistica Pordenone
Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi
New Diamond S.S.D. A R.L.
G.S.D.Vv.F.'Mario Pelliccia'

A.S.D. AV.M. Pesistica

AS.D.Alex Club AB.C.

A.S.D. Mak Training

Crossfit 080 A.S.D.

A.S.D.Pesistica Quadrato
A.S.D.Osca

A.S.D. Mak Training

Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D.
A.S.D.Pesistica Udinese
Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi
A.S.D.Functional Training Puglia
S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre

G.S. Fiamme Oro

A.S.D. Body Sculpt

AS.D. Keep Fit

Societa

A.S.D.Pol.Audax 1946 Caltanissetta
A.S.D.Osca

A.S.D. Hardsport

A.S.D.Maxima Sport

Pol.Dynamo Club Bagheria A.S.D.

Linea E Salute Wellness Club S.S.D. Arl

A.S.D.Miossport

Gruppo Pesisti Riminese
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training
A.S.D. Sport Garage
A.S.D.Pesistica Menhir Nuoro
Royal Gym A.S.D.
A.S.D.Miossport
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona

A.S.D. Ginnastica Pavese

A.S.D. Sport Garage

AS.D. Virus 51

Royal Gym A.S.D.

AS.D. Fitness Center

Societa

A.S.D Ares Gym

G.S'A. Di Pietro' Vv.F.
Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D.
Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D.
Royal Gym A.S.D.
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona

AS.D. Cfpc

Codice
P1906076
P0507012
P0308044

Codice
P0905020
P0309023
P1907018
P1604059
P1401002
P1601115
P1204174

Codice
P0602004
P0506009
P1601085
P0906028
P0308044
P0308028
P1101007
P1601111
P050601 |
P1401002
P1101007
P1604059
P0604001
P0506009
P1601097
P0505005
P1204002
P1804026
P1601115

Codice
P1902022
P1401002
P1902070
P0905020
P1906020
P0311089
P0604007
P0809013
P1604048
P1604048
P0801030
P2002018
P1502061
P0604007
P0504019
P0309023
P0801030
P1204257
P1502061
P1601027

Codice
P1202157
P1304002
P1604059
P1304007
P1502061
P0504019
P0806021

Peso
55,70
55,90
51,70

Peso
61,25
60,97
61,73
60,28
59,93
57,74
61,84

Peso
68,65
67,54
68,12
66,05
67,06
67,97
63,70
66,77
68,16
63,81
67,10
66,90
65,41
62,69
67,35
67,79
63,51
67,11
67,11

Peso
76,99
75,56
70,23
70,44
76,46
75,57
70,36
75,89
70,00
76,15
74,41
75,54
74,29
74,38
71,58
71,26
74,83
73,78
75,70
72,90

Peso
79,58
83,60
80,73
79,80
79,04
79,04
84,00

STR
92
86
46

STR
82
75
78
66
60
37
115

STR
130
97
90
88
77
74
70
66
63
60
60
55
60
57
50
55
50
50
45

STR
125
118
120
115
100
95
85
85
85
90
78
77
70
66
70
65
62
65
55
95

STR
110
115
105
95
80
85
83

4

SLA TOT Punti
110 202 10
107 193 8
60 106 6

SLA TOT Punti
100 182 10

106 181 8
85 163 6
85 151 5
65 125 4
45 82 3
0 0 0

SLA TOT Punti
152 282 10

126 223 8
110 200 6
100 188 5
107 184 4
100 174 3
85 155 2
86 152 |
86 149 |
80 140 |
80 140 |
8l 136 |
75 135 |
72 129 |
75 125 |
70 125 |
65 115 |
62 112 |
65 110 |

SLA TOT Punti
155 280 10

155 273 8
150 270 6
140 255 5
125 225 4
125 220 3
117 202 2
116 201 |
105 190 |
100 190 |
106 184 |
100 177 |
93 163 |
90 156 |
85 155 |
85 150 |
80 142 |
73 138 |
65 120 |
0 0 0

SLA TOT Punti
150 260 10

130 245 8
130 235 6
106 201 5
115 195 4
105 190 3
93 176 2



8 SULIANI Luca 07/06/1997  AS.D.Osca P1401002 84,15 76 100 176 |

9 SCOLLO Lorenzo 25/09/1996  A.S.D. Crossfit Roma P1204260 80,11 70 95 165 |
10 COPPOLA Filippo 25/03/1996  S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre P0505005 77,31 72 0 162 |
11 SATTA Giommaria 24/06/1997  A.S.D. Sport Garage P0801030 79,01 67 93 160 |
12 CAFARELLI Marco 11/12/1996  AS.D. Center Line P1204236 79,14 70 90 160 |
13 SAPONE Francesco 23/08/1996  A.S.D. Fitness Center P1601027 77,08 70 87 157 |
14 CASIAN Denis Elisei 18/04/1995  A.S.D. Fitness Center P1601027 79,38 60 86 146 |
FG MAZZIERI Tommaso 17/09/1995 S.S.D. G.S.Vv.F.'C.Tomei' Livorno P0904007 81,70 90 0 0 0
94 kg

Pos Cognome Nome Data Nascita Societa Codice Peso STR SLA TOT Punti
1 PEPPE Jhon Paul 02/07/1995  AS.D Ares Gym P1202157 8522 120 140 260 10
2 PAGLIARO Carlo 22/01/1996  Royal Gym AS.D. P1502061 88,48 90 133 223 8
3 TARANTINO Daniel 25/09/1996  Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training P1604048 85,50 95 120 215 [
4 SIRCHIA Vincenzo 09/03/1996  AS.D. Iron Fit P1906099 86,30 97 17 214 5
5 SORRENTINO Riccardo 13/06/1995 G.P.S.D.M. Victoria P1905007 90,22 95 110 205 4
6 ZANIN Leonardo 02/05/1995  A.S.Wrestling Savona Dil.Lotta E Pesi P0704039 91,90 90 105 195 3
7 PRIMAVERA Pasquale 23/04/1997 AS.D. Pesistica San Paolo Napoli P1504028 90,65 85 100 185 2
105 kg

Pos Cognome Nome Data Nascita Societa Codice Peso STR SLA TOT Punti
1 BARDINI Manuele 02/12/1995 S.S.D. G.S.Vv.F.'C.Tomei' Livorno P0904007 97,8l 130 150 280 10
2 MUSOLINO Marco 25/11/1997  G.S.D. Athlon P1905001 104,68 101 133 234 8
3 SCAGGIANTE Riccardo 12/07/1995  Mes3Pesistica A.S.D. P0505007 101,49 93 130 223 6
4 YANYSHEVSKYY Pavlo 13/11/1996  Pesistica Savona P0704038 103,34 97 120 217 5
5 GRILLO Antonio 25/10/1996  Albachiara Sport Fitness S.S.D.A R.L. P1001024 101,99 85 115 200 4
6 CARBONI Giuseppe 26/08/1997  A.S.D. Sollevamento Pesi Uri P2004016 95,92 80 92 172 3
105+ kg

Pos Cognome Nome Data Nascita Societa Codice Peso STR SLA TOT Punti
1 MORICONI Federico 31/08/1996  A.S.D.Maxima Sport P0905020 11568 135 165 300 10
2 FAGGIONI Davide 11/05/1995  Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi P0506009 140,05 II5 151 266 8
3 LO RUSSO Christian Francesco 04/10/1997  AS.D.Gym Star P1603005 118,07 85 122 207 6
4 LEOGRANDE Domenico 30/01/1996  A.S.D. Fitness Center P1601027 111,78 53 75 128 5
FG BANI Federico 21/04/1997  Linea E Salute Wellness Club S.S.D. Arl P0311089 134,38 125 0 0 0



4

48 kg

Pos Cognome

1 PAGLIARO

2 AIOJOAIEI

3 MANNIRONI
4 BERNACCHIA
53 kg

Pos Cognome

1 FARINA

2 ZAMPETTI

3 D'AMBROSIO
4 MIGLIORE

58 kg

Pos Cognome

COPPA ITALIA JUNIORES FEMMINILE di PESISTICA 2015

Nome
Alessandra
Andreea
Nicole
Catia

Nome
Natalia Maria
Francesca
Greta

Maria Grazia

Nome

1 CARNEVALE PELLINC Vittoria

2 ROSSETTI

3 LEO

4 DI CAPRIO

5 DE VIZIA LEONE
6 MATTELLI

7 BUCUR

63 kg

Pos Cognome

1 MAULE

2 DALL'ASTA

3 INFANTE PENA'

4 BALDUZZI

5 GIRARDI

69 kg

Pos Cognome

1 ABU SHARAR
2 MASSERINI
3 PIGA

4 NESTOLA

5 ALMINAITE'
6 PARETTI

7 MACCHIA

8 MINCUZZI
75 kg

Pos Cognome

1 DI STASI

2 GRECO

75+ kg

Pos Cognome

1 SPINA

Valentina
Asia
Martina
Sara
Gloria
Carlla

Nome

Cristiana
Simonetta Stefania
Magda Aurora
Anna

Giulia

Nome
Yasmina
Francesca
Emiliana
Benedetta
Rasa
Camilla
Ester

Paola

Nome
Rosalia Jessica

Noemi

Nome

Francesca

Data Nascita
16/07/1997
20/08/1997
12/08/1996
25/10/1997

Data Nascita
01/08/1996
21/10/1997
18/02/1996
06/03/1996

Data Nascita
24/11/1995
10/11/1996
19/07/1997
07/07/1997
04/05/1996
16/03/1997
28/06/1996

Data Nascita
04/08/1997
11/09/1996
05/08/1997
25/10/1996
06/06/1995

Data Nascita
06/09/1995
24/02/1995
21/07/1997
16/11/1996
09/05/1996
18/12/1995
16/09/1997
14/10/1995

Data Nascita
13/07/1996
26/09/1996

Data Nascita
19/07/1997

Societa

AS.D. Ares Gym

AS.D. Exairo

A.S.D. New Weightlifting

Albachiara Sport Fitness S.5.D.A R.L.

Societa
A.S.D.Viasov 200
G.S.Vv.F.M.Billi S.Masi

Accademia Atletica Veneziano A.S.D.

A.S.D.Natural

Societa

A.S.D. Ginnastica Pavese

A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training
A.S.D.Pesistica Pordenone
Cassandra Show Dance AS.D.

Albachiara Sport Fitness S.5.D.A R.L.

A.S.D Ares Gym

Societa

G.S. Fiamme Oro

A.S.D. Ginnastica Pavese
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona
A.S.D. Ginnastica Pavese
A.S.D.Olimpic Power Club

Societa

A.S.D.Pesistica Pordenone
A.S.D.Natural

A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008

Accademia Atletica Veneziano A.S.D.

A.S.D. Halterofilia "Labas" Parma
S.S.D. G.S.Vv.F/'C.Tomei' Livorno
A.S.D. Hard Work
Crossfit 080 A.S.D.

Societa
Cleadig A.S.D.
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training

Societa
Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training

Codice
P1202157
P1905010
P1204262
P1001024

Codice
P1906084
P0907027
P1603004
P1501084

Codice
P0309023
P1204159
P1604048
P0602004
P1502054
P1001024
P1202157

Codice
P1204002
P0309023
P0504019
P0309023
P0602016

Codice
P0602004
P1501084
P2001017
P1603004
P0805034
P0904007
P1601106
Pl1601111

Codice
P1906077
P1604048

Codice
P1604048

Peso
45,07
47,25
47,78
46,32

Peso
52,84
49,80
50,35
51,09

Peso
54,48
57,33
54,00
55,32
57,35
53,23
53,45

Peso
60,96
58,02
60,23
58,02
62,59

Peso
68,59
63,03
68,38
68,10
64,77
68,93
65,25
66,00

Peso
70,62
73,75

Peso
114,95

STR
55
50
49
28

STR
65
63
44
27

STR
65
60
48
42
41
40
30

STR
70
50
45
44
36

STR
65
63
62
53
47
43
42
36

STR
53
50

STR
65

4

SLA TOT Punti
70 125 10
63 13 8
6l 110 6
36 64 5

SLA TOT Punti
90 155 10
75 138 8
53 97 6
46 73 5

SLA TOT Punti
83 148 10
70 130 8

57 105 6
54 96 5
51 92 4
43 83 3
40 70 2

SLA TOT Punti
89 159 10
62 112 8

62 107 6
55 99 5
49 85 4

SLA TOT Punti
83 148 10
77 140 8

70 132 6
71 124 5
58 105 4
60 103 3
50 92 2
51 87 |

SLA TOT Punti
76 129 10
68 118 8

SLA TOT Punti
80 145 10



